23.75 in
23
.7
5
in
 2x2  2x4
23
.7

• Efficacy Rating: 125 LPW
• Life time rating 50,000 hrs.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Part Number Order Number Size Wattage Lumen Package Efficacy CCT CRI Dimming Voltage
TR-22-3040-D TR2240 2x2 30W 3750 125 LPW 4000K 80 (min) 0-10V 120-277V
TR-22-3050-D TR2250 2x2 30W 3750 125 LPW 5000K 80 (min) 0-10V 120-277V
TR-24-5040-D TR2440 2x4 50W 6250 125 LPW 4000K 80 (min) 0-10V 120-277V
TR-24-5050-D TR2450 2x4 50W 6250 125 LPW 5000K 80 (min) 0-10V 120-277V
LEDS, LLC
email: orders@LEDS-LLC.com | LEDS-LLC.com